



12005

DETONATION CONTROLLER/TEMPERATURE SENSOR

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1	-	14856A	3 DETONATION CONTROLLER ASSEM	1	
2	10	88447	SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.62), DETON/	3	
3	12	38833	WASHER, DETONATION CONTR	3	
4	-	13381	PLATE (200)	1	
5	84	60466A20	CABLE ASSEMBLY (200)	1	
6	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375), CABLE T	1	
7	23	94304	SPACER (200)	3	
8	-	41470A12	OIL INJECTION WARNING MODU	1	
9	-	14851T	INDICATOR, THROTTLE POSITIC	1	
10	10	15150	SCREW, INDICATOR	2	
11	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8), INDICATOR	2	
12	12	46101	WASHER, INDICATOR SCREW	2	
13	23	15885	SLEEVE	1	
14	-	13221A	1 TEMPERATURE SENSOR ASSEM	1	
15	25	45711	O-RING, (.612 x .103)	1	2
16	10	57583	SCREW, (#8-32 x .375), TEMPER/	3	
17	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8), TEMPERAT	3	
18	10	42813	SCREW	1	
19	-	813501	PLATE	2	
-	27	815810A90	GASKET SET	1	(200)
-	27	815809A90	GASKET SET	1	(175)